The Button Walkabouts -- Leaders and Walks for April 2019
Every Tuesday and Thursday morning our group meets in the BSAC coffee
bar area to sign in and arrange carpooling. We leave at 9:45 Sharp!

Walks last approx. 1 % hours
Please stay with a partner on designated trails

Most walks contain dirt trails which are not conducive for portable

walkers

Each Walker Must Be a Member of BSAC
Minimum carpool gas donation $1
For more information call Scott at 812-371-6005

Date Day

4/2
4/4
4/9
4/11
4/16
4/18
4/23
4/25
4/30

Tue.
Thu.
Tue.
Thu.
Tue.
Thu.
Tue.
Thu.
Tue.

Leader

Scott
TBD
Rose
Kerin
Shirley
Jim
Wanda

Suzanne P.

Cliff

Destination

North Shore Trail — Lake Whatcom
Whatcom Creek Trail from Civic Field
RR Trail from King Street

Interurban Trail from No. Chuckanut
Bay to Baker Trail from Cornwall Park
South Bay Trail from BSAC

Train/Bus Terminal from Rotary parking
Lake Padden — parking before dog park
Stimpson Reserve off Lake Louise Road



