The Button Walkabouts -- Leaders and Walks for April 2019 Every Tuesday and Thursday morning our group meets in the BSAC coffee bar area to sign in and arrange carpooling. We leave at 9:45 <u>Sharp!</u>

- Walks last approx. 1 ¹/₂ hours
- <u>Please stay with a partner on designated trails</u>
- Most walks contain dirt trails which are not conducive for portable walkers
- Each Walker Must Be a Member of BSAC
- Minimum carpool gas donation \$1
- For more information call Scott at 812-371-6005

Date Day	Leader	Destination
4/2 Tue.	Scott	North Shore Trail – Lake Whatcom
4/4 Thu.	TBD	Whatcom Creek Trail from Civic Field
4/9 Tue.	Rose	RR Trail from King Street
4/11 Thu.	Kerin	Interurban Trail from No. Chuckanut
4/16 Tue.	Shirley	Bay to Baker Trail from Cornwall Park
4/18 Thu.	Jim	South Bay Trail from BSAC
4/23 Tue.	Wanda	Train/Bus Terminal from Rotary parking
4/25 Thu.	Suzanne P.	Lake Padden – parking before dog park
4/30 Tue.	Cliff	Stimpson Reserve off Lake Louise Road